L12000085047

(Reque	stor's Name)	
(Addres	ss)	
(Addres	is)	
(City/Sta	ate/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP [] WAIT M	AIL
(Busine	ess Entity Name)	
(Docum	nent Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status _	

Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

A. LUNT

JUN 28 2011

EXAMINER

Office Use Only



500236777635

12 JUN 27 PH 1: 53 SECRETARY OF STAIN TALLAMASSEE FLOOR





CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY

S. Fried

ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195	
REFERENCE : 256624 4361720	
AUTHORIZATION ::	
COST LIMIT : \$ 155.00	
ORDER DATE : June 27, 2012 ORDER TIME : 12:05 PM	UN 27 AN 5: 87
ORDER NO. : 256624-005	
CUSTOMER NO: 4361720	ia
DOMESTIC FILING NAME: PRESTIGE ACCOUNTABLE CARE COALITION, LLC	
EFFECTIVE DATE:	
XX ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION	
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:	
XX CERTIFIED COPY	
CONTACT PERSON: Stephanie Milnes - EXT. 2920	

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

COVER LETTER

то:	Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SURJE	ECT: Prestige Accountable Care Coalition, LLC		
D C LOUI	Name of Limited Liability Company	_	
The end	closed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.		
Please	return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	10 16 17:1	Ē
-	Paul D. Jernigan, Esq.	05.5 55.5 7.6	27 /
			2: 2:
-	Collaborative Health Systems, LLC	(3) In-	(45)
		1,500	-
-	4888 Loop Central Drive, Suite 700		
	Address		
F	Houston, Texas 77081		
	City/State and Zip Code		
<u> 1</u>	Paul.Jernigan@CollaborativeHS.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)		÷
For furt	ther information concerning this matter, please call:		
Paul	D. Jernigan, Esq. at (713) 843-6725 Name of Person Area Code & Davijine Telephone Number	_	
	Name of Person Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number		
Enclose	ed is a check for the following amount:		
\$125.00	Filing Fee \$\int_{\text{S130.00}} \text{Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}\$\text{Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}\$\$ \$160.00 \text{ Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}\$\$	atus &	
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301		

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

(Must end with the words "Limited I	Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		8
ARTICLE II - Address:			
The mailing address and street address of the	ne principal office of the Limited Lial	bility Compa	iny.is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	(T)	
1001 Heathrow Park Lane, Suite 5001	1001 Heathrow Park Lane, Su	ite 50015	άi
Lake Mary, Florida 32746	Lake Mary, Florida 32746	. On	40

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Corporation Serv	rice Company
	Name
1201 Hays S	treet
Florida s	street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Tallahassee	_{FL} 32301
	City, State, and Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Stadanie Milnes Last. V.P.
Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:	<u> </u>
"MGR" = Manager	Titling and Tidge Cost.	<u> </u>
"MGRM" = Managing Member	·	<u> </u>
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		195
MGRM ,	Collaborative Health Systems, LLC	<u>بر کی بر </u>
	4888 Loop Central Drive, Suite 700	<u> </u>
	Houston, Texas 77081	, ;-;
		The second
<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
<u> </u>		
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	•
		· ·
		
		• ,
·		
		
		
777 (c. 1		
(Use attachment if necessary)		
(F. V. Effective data if other than	the date of filing: June 27, 2012	OPTION
factive data is listed, it office man	t be specific and cannot be more than five bu	•
days after the date of filing.)	t be specific and cannot be more than five be	ismess as
days after the date of thing.		
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

Paul D. Jernigan, Esq. (General Counsel & Secretary)

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)